
wrote: 

wrote: 

To: 
From: 
Sent: 
Subject Re: Jeffrey Epstein 

Fri 6/16/2017 4:35:01 PM 

OK perfect! Can we say 11am EST for the Skype call? 

> On Jun 16, 2017, at 12:28 PM, PA 

> Sure, tomorrow might be a bit tricky as it is the wedding day but Sunday is all 
clear until the evening, at which point I'm flying back to London. So basically 
sunday up to 12 your time would be ossible? 
>> On Jun 16, 2017, at 6:22 PM, wrote: 

>> Jeffrey cannot make the 12:30pm EST Skype call today-so very sorry-would like 
to set up a time for tomorrow morning or sometime on Sunday if possible-please 
advise.. 

>>> On Jun 16, 2017, at 11:08 AM, PA 
>» 
>» Dear 
>>> 
>» Jude's skype ID 
>» 
>>> Thank you. 
>» 
>» Kind regards, 
>» 
>» Janice 
>>> PA to Jude 
>» is 

>» 
>» 
>» CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE 
>» The information contained in this communication (including, without 
limitation, in any attachment) is confidential and is intended for disclosure 
only to the addressee(s). If you are not an intended recipient or have otherwise 
received this communication in error, please notify the sender and then delete 
it, and you are hereby notified that any review, use, dissemination, distribution 
or copying of any of the contents of this communication is strictly prohibited 
>>> 
>>>> On 16 Jun 2017, at 16:06, wrote: 
>>» 
»» just double checking—your skype ID only has one "h"? not two "hh" like your 
email? 
>>» 
>>>> 
>>» 
>>» or 
>>» 
>>>> 
>>» 
>>>> sorry! Just want to make sure I provide correctly to Jeffrey... 
>>» 
>>>>> On Jun 16, 2017, at 11:03 AM, Jude Hess < > wrote: 
>>>>> 
>>>» OK. Mine is . I'll call him then 
>>>» 
>»» Jude 
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>>>» 
>>>» 
>>»» On Jun 16, 2017, at 4:56 PM, wrote: 
>>>>» 
>>>>» 12:30 would be fantastic! Jeffrey's skype ID is jeevacation 
>>>>>> 
>>»» May I have your Skype ID? 
>>>>» 
>>>>>» On Jun 16, 2017, at 10:32 AM, Jude Hess wrote: 
>>>>>» 
>>>>>>> Sure I would, I'm in France at a wedding and am available from 12 to 
1.30, but would need a time as I might be in a shower at some point.. :) as soon 
as you have something a bit precise let me know? 
>>>>>>> 
>>>>>» Jude 
>>>>>>> 
>>>>>>> 
>>>>>>» On Jun 16, 2017, at 2:35 PM, wrote: 
>>>>>>» 
>>>>>>>> Jeffrey is asking if you would be available to Skype today? Perhaps 
12/12:30pm Est? (6/6:30 Paris time?). 
>>>>>>» 
>>>>»» Sent from my iPhone 
>>>>>>>> 
>>>>>»» On Jun 16, 2017, at 8:08 AM, Jude Hess wrote: 
>>>>>>>>> 
>>>>>»» OK III'S Have a nice weekend 
>>>>>>>» 
>>>>>>>>> 

>>>>>>>»II.=M >>>>>>>» 
>>>>>>»» On Jun 16, 2017, at 1:32 PM, 
wrote: 
>>>>>>>>» 
>>>>>>>>>> Hi Jude. Thank you for this. Let me pass along to Jeffrey. He may go 
to Paris. We will be in touch. Thanks, 
>>>>>>>>» 
>>>>>>>>>> 
>>>>>>>>» 
>>>>>>>»» 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Jun 16, 2017, at 5:43 AM, Jude Hess wrote: 
>>>>>>>>>>> 
>>>>>>>>>>> no I'm in paris and in the next 2 weeks I'll be in london 
during the week for the auctions, and Berlin at an event for the Berggruen museum 
in between. 
>>>>>>>>>» I will be in Europe all of July and might be back in NY a bit early 
august; that's the closest date I think I will be there I'm afraid. 
>>>>>>>>>>> Has he planned a trip to Europe this summer? As we could meet around 
here if he wants? 
>>>>>>>»» Best, 
>>>>>>>>>» Jude 
>>>>>>>>» 
>>>>>>>>>» 
>>>>>>>>>>>> On Jun 15, 2017, at 9:52 PM, 
wrote: 
>>>>>>>>>>» 
>>>>>>>>>>>> Hello Jude...hope you are well. Jeffrey is in NY and asking if you 
might be available to come see him tomorrow, Friday June 16th, around 12/12:30pm? 
Are you in NY? 
>>>>>>>>>>>> 
>>>>>>>>>>» Please let me know. 
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>>>>>>>>>>> 
>>>>>>>>>» 
>>>>>>>>»» ss s ant to Jeffrey Epstein 
>>>>>> 
>>» 
>>> 
>> 
> 
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